
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34-CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

03261421 

Name of Company 

Saraband Limited 

1) Ve- 
John Anthony Laurence Casey 
Langstone Gate 

Solent Road 

Havant 

Hants PO9 1TR 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 23 January 2013 

Signed ~~) Date 23 January 2013 

i 
J Casey & Co 
Langstone Gate For Official Use 
Solent Road Insolvency Section | Post Room 

Havant 

*A20U5G3V* 
AIT 

Hants PO9 1TR 

26/01/2013 #234 
COMPANIES HOUSE 

Ref SARO3/ 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Saraband Limited 

Statement as to affairs of 

Saraband Limited [Company No 03261421] 

ard on the 23" January 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date 
of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated m this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name wee fees SOA ES 

Signed 

Dated 23 January 2013 



Saraband Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2013 

A - Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value 

£ 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Plant & Equipment 11,841 00 2,500 00 

Stock 15,000 00 2,000 00 
Book Debts 30,500 00 200 00 
Cash at Bank 4,498 28 4,498 28 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,198 28 

Signature y Date 23 la | 18 
Y 



Saraband Limited’ 
Statement Of Affairs as at 23 January 2013 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 9,198 28 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

RPS Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,215 45 
1,215 45 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,982 83 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,982 83 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Barclays Bank ple 67,437 29 

67,437 29 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (59,454 46) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors (59,454 46) 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors (brought down) NIL 
Ordinary Unsecured Creditors 92,944 14 

Employee Claims via RPS 5,219 88 
Director's Loan Account 52,970 98 
HMRC - PAYE & NIC 2,000 00 
HMRC - VAT 3,000 00 

156,135 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (215,589 46) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (215,589 46) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 
100 00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (215,689 46) 

Signature — Date Z| t i 43 
4 



00 
Z 
uoIaA 

ST] 
Jez 

ayeq 
aunyeubis 

9g 
cer 

ACb 
O
L
A
 

‘enyssayseqsonA 
AingaweH 

Pikiss Buipes, 
SUA|-uOdN-ayseoman 

INH POOMYEO 